

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).896/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 29/10/2004 in CRL.Misc.No. 42316/2004 in C
RL.A No. 29-

DB/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SURINDER SINGH @ SHINGARA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 11/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Parashar, Adv.

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up tomorrow i.e.12th May, 2005.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Vijay Dha

wan)

Court Master

Court Master